Jiiterbog » llimersdorf » Dahme

@ 754

[ 3

VTF Giiltig ab: 08.01.2024 @ 754
@ 754 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 103 1 105 107 109 11 113 15 17 119 121 123 21 133 125 127 27 131 129 31 403 405 407 409 411
Vet iEiEEs 99 99 99 99 98 99 99 99 99 98 99 99 99 98 99 99
Juterbog, Neumarkt ab 437 6.06
- Oberhag 4.39 6.08
- Zinnaer Tor 4.40 6.09
- Zinnaer Vorstadt 4.4 6.10
- Hohlweg 4.42 6.12 .
- Neuheimer Weg | | 13.20
- Birkenweg | | 13.21
- Anlagen | | ) ) ) o 1322 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Jiiterbog Bhf | | 632 8.32 10.32 12321237 | 14.3214.37 16.41 9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 17.45
- Ecke Bahnhof | | 633 8.3310.33 12.3312.38 | 14.33 14.38 | | | | | |
- Turmstr. | | 634 8.3410.34 12341239 | 14.34 14.39 | | | | | |
- Triftstr. | | 635 8.35 10.35 12.3512.41 | 14.35 14.40 | | | | | |
- Heffterstr. | | 637 8.3710.37 12.3712.43 | 14.37 14.42 | | | | | |
- Lessingstr. | | 639 8.39 10.39 12.3912.44 | 14.39 14.44 | | | | | |
- SchloBstr. | | | | | | | | | | 16.43 10.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 17.47
- SchloBpark | | | | | | | | | | 16.44 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 17.48
- Zinnaer Vorstadt | | | | | | | 1323 | | | | | | | |
- Zinnaer Tor I (. | || 1324 (. [
- Wursthof I (. | | | 1325 [
- Wiesenhalle | | | | | | | 1327 | | 1552 | | | | | |
Jiiterbog, Busbahnhof | ) . | 642 . 8421042 . 12.4212.4513.31  14.42 14.45 15.54 16.47 10.02 12.02 14.02 16.02 17.49
Jiiterbog, Busbahnhof | 450 517 554 | 642 7.13 8.4210.42 11.3312.25 12.42 13.31 14.35 14.42 15.55 16.48 10.03 12.03 14.03 16.03
- Pferdestr. | 453 519 556 | 6.45 7.16 8.4510.4511.36 12.28 12.45 13.34 14.37 14.45 15.57 16.50 10.05 12.05 14.05 16.05
- Markt | 453 520 557 | 6.45 7.16 8.4510.4511.36 12.28 12.45 13.34 14.38 14.45 | 16.5110.06 12.06 14.06 16.06
- Schulstr. | 454 520 557 | 6.46 7.17 8.4610.46 11.37 12.29 12.46 13.37 14.39 14.46 15.58 16.51 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06
- GroBe Str. | 455 521 558 | 6.47 7.18 8.4710.47 11.38 12.30 12.47 13.38 14.40 14.47 15.59 16.52 10.07 12.07 14.07 16.07
- Oberhag | 455 522 559 | 647 7.18 8.4710.47 11.38 12.31 12.47 13.38 14.41 14.47 16.00 16.53 10.08 12.08 14.08 |
- Zinnaer Tor | 457 523 600 | 6.49 7.20 8.4910.49 11.40 12.32 12.49 13.40 14.42 14.49 16.01 16.54 10.09 12.09 14.09 |
- Zinnaer Vorstadt | 457 524 601 | 649 7.20 8.4910.49 11.40 12.33 12.49 13.40 14.43 14.49 16.02 16.55 10.10 12.10 14.10 |
- Hohlweg | 459 526 603 | 651 7.22 85110.5111.4212.34 1251 13.42 14.44 14.51 16.03 16.57 10.12 12.12 14.12 |
Jiterbog, Neumarkt e I R O I A B XY
Jiiterbog, Quellenhof 4.49 506 533 6.10 6.19 6.58 7.29 8.58 10.58 11.49 12.41 12.58 13.49 14.51 14.58 16.10 17.04 10.19 12.19 14.19
Hohengérsdorf 453 5.09 536 6.13 6.22 7.01 7.32 9.0111.0111.5212.45  13.01 _ 13.52 14.55 15.01 16.14 17.07 10.22 12.22 14.22
Werbig (TF), Schule | | | 619 | | 738 | | 1158 | 1258 | © 1358 | | 16.20 | | | |
Werbig, Jiiterboger Str. 457 5.13 540 621 6.26 7.05 7.41 9.0511.0512.01 12.49 13.00 13.05 _  14.01 14.59 15.05 16.22 17.11 10.26 12.26 14.26
Reinsdorf, Abzweig 500 5.15 543 6.24 629 7.08 7.44 9.0811.08 | 1252 | 13.08 | 15.0215.08 16.25 17.14 10.29 12.29 14.29
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr. | | | | | | | | | 1206 | 1305 | _ 1406 | | | | | | |
Reinsdorf, Siedlung | | | | | | | | | 1207 | 1306 | o14.07 | | | | | | |
Wiepersdorf (TF) | | | | | | | | | 1210 | 13.09 | ~ 1400 | | | | | | |
Wiepersdorf (TF) | | | | | | | | | 1211 ] 1310 | 14| | | | | | |
Nonnendorf 503 5.18 546 6.27 632 7.11 7.47 9111111 | 1255 | 1311 | 15.0515.11 16.28 17.17 10.32 12.32 14.32
Nonnendorf, Wiepersdorfer Weg | | | | | | | | | 1214 ] 1313 | o144 | | | | | | |
Waltersdorf (TF), Dorf | | | 632 | | | | | 1218 | 1317 | 14181510 | 16.3317.22 | | |
Waltersdorf, Abzweig 506 521 549 6.34 635 7.14 7.50 9.1411.1412.2012.58 13.1913.14  14.20 15.12 15.14 16.35 17.24 10.35 12.35 14.35
Hohenseefeld, Am Graben | | | 637 | | | | | | | | | . | | | 16.37 | | | |
Hohenseefeld, Chausseestr. 508 523 551 6.38 637 7.16 7.52 9.16 11.16 12.22 13.00 13.21 13.16 _ 14.22 15.14 15.16 16.38 17.26 10.37 12.37 14.37
Illmersdorf, Chausseestr. | 527 554 641 | 720 7.55 9.2011.20 | 13.0313.2513.20 | 15.1715.20 16.42 17.29 10.40 12.40 14.40
llimersdorf, Chausseestr. 512 | | | 641 | | | | 1226 | | | o 1426 | | | | | | |
Rietdorf || 64 N e e e N N (N
Niendorf, Abzweig 530 557 6.49 7.23 7.58 9.2311.23 13.06 13.28 13.23 15.20 15.23 16.45 17.32 10.43 12.43 14.43
Dahme, Jiiterboger Ch. 532 6.00 6.51 7.25 8.00 9.2511.25 13.08 13.30 13.25 | . 15.2215.25 16.47 17.35 10.46 12.46 14.46
Dahme, Hauptstr. 535 6.02 | 727 | 9271127 . 1311 | 1327 ) | 1527 16.49 17.37 10.48 12.48 14.48
Dahme, Baruther Str. | | 654 | 803 | | | 1332 | . o 1525 | | | | | |
Dahme, Hauptstr. [ [ | . . 1526 | [ N
Dahme, Triftweg | | 657 | 806 | | | | ) | | | | | | |
Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee | | 659 | 808 | | | | ) | | | | | | |
Dahme, Luckauer Str. an 536 6.04 7.00 7.29 8.09 9.2911.29 13.12 13.29 15.27 15.29 16.51 17.39 10.50 12.50 14.50
99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



Dahme » Illimersdorf » Jiiterbog

@ 754

(3

VTF Gilltig ab: 08.01.2024 @ 754
@ 754 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 102 2 104 106 108 10 112 14 16 118 120 22 124 26 128 130 32 400 402 404 406 408
e 99 98 99 99 99 98 99 98 99 99 98 99 99 99
Dahme, Baruther Str. ab 11.26 | 15.15
Dahme, Triftweg 11.29 13.20 15.18
Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee . . . . . . . . . 11311322 1520 . . . . .
Dahme, Luckauer Str. 531 537 551 7.03 7.14 7.36 836 9.3611.3211.3213.2313.36 | 15.42 16.55 17.42 10.59 12.59 14.59
Dahme, Hauptstr. 533 539 553 7.05 7.16 7.38 8.38 9.3811.3411.3513.26 13.38 15.22 15.44 1657 17.44 _ 11.01 13.01 15.01
Dahme, Baruther Str. | | | | | | | | | | 1328 | | | . | | . | | |
Dahme, Jiiterboger Ch. 535 5.41 555 7.07 7.18 7.40 8.40 9.40 11.36 11.36 13.31 13.40 15.23 15.46 _ 16.5917.46 _ 11.03 13.03 15.03
Rietdorf | | | | | | | | | | 1336 | 1528 | | | | | | |
Niendorf, Dorf e e e e N B B - e R A N
Niendorf, Abzweig 537 5.43 557 7.09 7.20 7.42 8.42 9.4211.3811.3913.3813.42 15.34 15.48 _ 17.01 17.48 11.05 13.05 15.05
lllmersdorf, Chausseestr. 540 5.46 6.00 7.12 7.23 7.45 8.45 9.4511.41 11.42 13.41 13.45 15.37 15.51 16.31 17.04 17.51 11.07 13.07 15.07
Hohenseefeld, Chausseestr. 544 550 6.04 7.16 7.27 7.49 8.49 9.49 11.45 11.46 13.45 13.49 15.41 15.55 16.35 17.08 17.55  11.11 13.11 15.11
Hohenseefeld, Am Graben | | | 718 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Waltersdorf (TF), Dorf | | | 721 | | | | | 11501349 | 1545 | | | | | | |
Waltersdorf, Abzweig 546 5.52 6.06 7.23 7.29 7.51 851 9.51 11.47 11.52 13.51 13.51 15.47 15.57 16.37 17.10 17.57 11.12 13.12 15.12
Nonnendorf 549 555 | 7.26 7.32 7.54 8.54 9.5411.50 11.55 13.54 13.54 15.50 16.00 16.40 17.13 18.00 _ 11.1513.1515.15
Nonnendorf, Wiepersdorfer Weg | | 609 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Reinsdorf, Abzweig 552 558 | 7.29 7.35 7.57 8.57 9.57 11.53 11.58 13.57 13.57 15.53 16.03 16.43 17.16 18.03 11.18 13.18 15.18
Wiepersdorf (TF) B R A A A A Y R B [
Wiepersdorf (TF) B R A A A A A Y R B [
Reinsdorf, Siedlung A R A A A A A Y R AR [
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr. [ e | [ [ [ [ L 0 1 [ [ | [
Werbig, Jiiterboger Str. 5.55 6.01 6.23 7.32 7.38 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.56 12.01 14.00 14.00 15.56 16.06 16.46 17.19 18.06 11.21 13.21 15.21
Werbig (TF), Schule | | 625 736 | | | | | | | | 1558 | | | | | | |
Hohengdrsdorf 6.00 6.06 7.42 7.43 8.05 9.0510.05 12.01 12.06 14.05 14.05 16.11 16.51 17.24 18.11 11.26 13.26 15.26
Jiiterbog, Quellenhof 6.03 6.09 7.44 7.46 8.08 9.08 10.08 12.04 12.08 14.07 14.08 16.14 16.53 17.27 18.14 11.28 13.28 15.28
- Luckenwalder Berg 6.10 6.16 7.51 7.53 815 9.1510.1512.11 12.15 14.14 14.15 16.21 17.00 17.34 18.21 11.35 13.35 15.35
- Zinnaer Vorstadt 6.12 6.18 7.53 7.55 817 9.1710.17 12.13 12.17 14.16 14.17 16.23 17.02 17.36 18.23 11.37 13.37 15.37
- Zinnaer Tor 6.12 619 _  7.54 7.55 8.18 9.1810.18 12.13 12.18 14.17 14.18 16.23 17.03 17.37 1824  11.38 13.38 15.38
Jiterbog, Neumarkt e e [ 1 93 | | |
- Oberhag A A A e e I N B [ 1 e3s | | |
- Wursthof 6.13 6.20 7.55 7.56 8.19 9.1910.19 12.14 12.19 14.18 14.19 16.24 17.04 17.38 18.25 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39
Jiiterbog, Busbahnhof 6.14 6.21 7.56 7.57 820 9.20 10.20 12.15 12.20 14.19 14.20 16.25 17.05 17.39 18.26  9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40
Jiiterbog, Busbahnhof 6.15 6.21 7.56 7.58 820 9.20 10.20 12.16 12.20 14.19 14.20 16.26 17.05 17.39 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.52
- Wiesenhalle | | 7.58 8.00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Lessingstr. 6.16 6.22 8.21 9.2110.21 12.17 12.21 14.20 14.21 16.27 17.06 17.40 | | | | |
- Heffterstr. 6.17 6.23 8.22 9.2210.22 12.18 12.22 14.21 14.22 16.28 17.07 17.41 | | | | |
- Triftstr. 6.19 6.25 8.24 9.2410.24 12.20 12.24 14.23 14.24 16.30 17.09 17.43 | | | | |
- Turmstr. 6.20 6.27 8.26 9.26 10.26 12.21 12.26 14.25 14.26 16.31 17.11 17.45 | | | | |
- SchloBpark | | | | | | | | | | | | 9.43 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.54
- SchloBstr. | | | | | | | | | | | | 9.44 11.44 13.44 15.44 17.55
Jiiterbog Bhf an 622 6.29 8.28 9.28 10.28 12.23 12.28 14.27 14.28 16.33 17.13 17.47 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.57
99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



